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Skanskt Masterskap FT 2022

1 Ida Olsson 9

lda Olsson 9

8 Elias Andersson 6

Emma Olsen 8 + 2

5 Helmer Rosberg 9

Emma Olsen 10

4 Emma Olsen 10

Amanda Olsson

3 Gabriel Bergman 9

Gabriel Bergman 7

6 Maja Sorensen 8

Amanda Olsson 8 + 3

7 Sara Johansson 9

Amanda Olsson 9

2 Amanda Olsson 10

Junior Sitt



Skanskt Masterskap FT 2022

1 Jesper Johansson 7

Jesper Johansson 6

Jesper Johansson 10

5 Alva Malmgvist 3

Amanda Sandmark 5 + 0

4  Angelica Christensen 7

Jesper Johansson

3 Amanda Sandmark 8

Amanda Sandmark 5

6 Oskar Lofvander 4

Albin Sandmark 8

Albin Sandmark 7

2 Albin Sandmark 7

Junior Sta



Skanskt Masterskap FT 2022

1 Albin Sandmark 8

Albin Sandmark 8

Jesper Johansson 7

5 Daniel Malmqgvist 4

Jesper Johansson 9

4  Jesper Johansson 10

André Friman

3 André Friman 7

André Friman 6

6 Fredrik Lofvander 5

André Friman 9

7 Oskar Lofvander 5 + 1

Oskar Lofvander 4

2 Amanda Sandmark 5 +0

Senior Sta



DM FT Kavlinge 2022-10-16
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11 sitt
Gabriel Bergman

13 sitt

Helmer Rosberg
Elias Andersson
Hannes Bergman
Alva Malmaqvist
Jonathan Johansson

13 sta
Alva Malmqyvist

15 sitt
Amanda Olsson
Emma Olsen

15 sta
Amanda Sandmark
Oskar Lofvander

17 sitt

Ida Olsson
Maja Sorensen
Sara Johansson
Milo Nilsson

17 sta

Jesper Johansson
Albin Sandmark
Angelica Christensen

Sitt Ovriga
Daniel Malmgvist
Stefan Skoog
Lena Palsson
Thomas Jogmark
Ingemar Hall
Stefan Isaksson
Zebastian Skoog
Bengt Kdmpe
Karolin Larsson

Sta Ovriga
Albin Sandmark
Amanda Sandmark
André Friman
Jesper Johansson
Daniel Malmqvist
Fredrik Lofvander
Oskar Lofvander

Svedala-Borringe

Svedala-Borringe
Svedala-Borringe
Svedala-Borringe
Vellinge
Kavlinge

Vellinge

Trelleborg
Trelleborg

Christianstad
Kavlinge

Trelleborg
Trelleborg
Trelleborg
Trelleborg

Kavlinge
Christianstad
Vellinge

Vellinge
Svedala-Borringe
Vellinge

Akarp

Vellinge

Kavlinge
Svedala-Borringe
Trelleborg
Vellinge

Christianstad
Christianstad
Vellinge
Kavlinge
Vellinge
Kavlinge
Kavlinge

Licens

3812701
4536885

3812701

3003519
4232872

2007097
1702985

3003611
1518770
3493241
4041921

2383148
2007102
3264114

1404069
1446934
2396735

1404083
922334
571530

3764026

3913496

2007102
2007097

594441
2383148
1404069

563729
1702985
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23

23
20
20
19
14

13

24
23

18
11

24
22
22
20

23
20
17

24
22
21
21
21
21
21
19
18

24
21
20
20
17
17
12



DM FT Kavlinge 2022-10-16

Lagtavling
Jun Sitt Sen sta
Plac Namn Resultat Plac Namn
1 Trelleborg 2 48 1 Christianstad
Amanda Olsson 24 Albin Sandmark
Ida Olsson 24 Amanda Sandmark
2 Trelleborg 1 45 2 Vellinge
Sara Johansson 22 André Friman
Emma Olsen 23 Daniel Malmqyvist
3 Svedala-Borringe 2 43 3 Kavlinge
Elias Andersson 20 Jesper Johansson
Gabriel Bergman 23 Oskar Lofvander
4 Svedala-Borringe 1 43
Helmer Rosberg 23
Hannes Bergman 20
5 Trelleborg 3 42
Milo Nilsson 20
Maja Sorensen 22
Jun sta
Plac Namn Resultat
1 Christianstad 38
Albin Sandmark 20
Amanda Sandmark 18
2 Kavlinge 34
Jesper Johansson 23
Oskar Lofvander 11
3 Vellinge 30
Angelica Christensen 17

Alva Malmqvist 13

Resultat

45
24
21

37
20
17

32
20
12



